
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         09-07-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0047 * 

* Diest                    * 93 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    1     1     0     0     0 MIES         18     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2          18    34     1     1     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    1     1     0     0     0 POEL         18     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :36.90     

    1     1     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  6 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  3  363205 BE2115813-21 12.03110 1329.5284      -      -      -   1.80   0.90      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.74   1

  2 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  2  358318 BE2066419-21 12.03001 1312.5121      -      -      -      -   0.54      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.73   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  4       2 BE2115721-21 12.09050 1301.4213      -      -      -      -   0.36      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.57   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1       3 BE2115785-21 12.09110 1300.9552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18  1  357607 BE6115559-20 12.05410 1297.1658   0.30*  0.30*  0.30*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  0.60  0.60     -     -    4.18   5

  6 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  1       2 BE2066403-21 12.09331 1281.7595      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5       4 BE6234321-20 12.13220 1281.7492      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18 11       2 BE2085645-21 12.11280 1270.5128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2       5 BE2115702-21 12.16060 1269.5037      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12   9

 10 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  3       3 BE2066453-21 12.12381 1267.7765      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  10

 11 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18 12       3 BE2082136-21 12.15220 1253.1492      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  11

 12 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  9       4 BE2066433-21 12.16521 1249.0678      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  12

 13 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18  2       4 BE2047097-20 12.16220 1248.7731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  13

 14 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       5 BE2066436-21 12.17161 1247.3286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  14

 15 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52  9  356011 BE2003360-19 12.15520 1245.3743      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  5       6 BE2066456-21 12.26321 1208.3498      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 42       2 BE2067618-21 12.24470 1207.7040      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18 16       5 BE1096201-21 12.26390 1205.4846      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 35       3 BE2067602-21 12.25520 1203.2819      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  2  355156 BE2018668-19 12.25240 1202.2884      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56  20

 21 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18  6       6 BE2047094-20 12.27470 1200.8966      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18 15       7 BE2082141-21 12.27520 1200.5607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 18       4 BE2012739-20 12.26370 1200.2394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 28       5 BE2067582-21 12.27180 1197.4807      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 52       6 BE2067636-21 12.28320 1192.5335      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18  3       8 BE2047079-20 12.30280 1190.1720      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 26 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18 17       9 BE2082151-21 12.30280 1190.1720      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 28 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 40       7 BE2067605-21 12.31390 1180.2122      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  8       7 BE2066401-21 12.34391 1176.1564      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18 18      10 BE2082158-21 12.34030 1176.1454      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18  7      11 BE2047089-20 12.34260 1174.6644      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52  3       8 BE2003387-19 12.33440 1172.1170      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18 13      12 BE2082131-21 12.35360 1170.1800      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18 14      13 BE2082192-21 12.37270 1163.1387      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18  5      14 BE2047013-20 12.38010 1160.9989      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  7       8 BE2066432-21 12.40361 1153.6255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52  1       9 BE2057572-19 12.39070 1151.7043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         09-07-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0047 * 

* Diest                    * 93 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 31      10 BE2067679-21 12.39240 1150.6496      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 15      11 BE2003393-19 12.39330 1150.0921      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52  5      12 BE2003400-19 12.39410 1149.5969      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  6       9 BE2134426-21 12.41551 1148.7558      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18  4      15 BE2062907-19 12.43090 1141.9671      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18 10      16 BE2047021-20 12.44080 1138.3924      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 27      13 BE2067578-21 12.43310 1135.5409      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 18  8      17 BE2047011-20 12.46280 1129.9989      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.80     -     -     -     -     -    1.67  45

 46 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 47      14 BE2067654-21 12.46380 1124.3636      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 52 34      15 BE2067561-21 12.53060 1101.8601      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         09-07-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0047 * 

* Diest                    * 50 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  4 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  4  3  363205 BE2115813-21 12.03110 1329.5284      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  2  358318 BE2066419-21 12.03001 1312.5121      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  4  4       2 BE2115721-21 12.09050 1301.4213      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  4  1       3 BE2115785-21 12.09110 1300.9552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  1       2 BE2066403-21 12.09331 1281.7595      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1  8  1  357607 BE2085645-21 12.11280 1270.5128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  4  2       4 BE2115702-21 12.16060 1269.5037      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  3       3 BE2066453-21 12.12381 1267.7765      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1  8  2       2 BE2082136-21 12.15220 1253.1492      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  9       4 BE2066433-21 12.16521 1249.0678      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       5 BE2066436-21 12.17161 1247.3286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  5       6 BE2066456-21 12.26321 1208.3498      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 29 19  356011 BE2067618-21 12.24470 1207.7040      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1  8  6       3 BE1096201-21 12.26390 1205.4846      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 29 12       2 BE2067602-21 12.25520 1203.2819      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1  8  5       4 BE2082141-21 12.27520 1200.5607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 29  5       3 BE2067582-21 12.27180 1197.4807      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 29 29       4 BE2067636-21 12.28320 1192.5335      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1  8  7       5 BE2082151-21 12.30280 1190.1720      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 29 17       5 BE2067605-21 12.31390 1180.2122      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  8       7 BE2066401-21 12.34391 1176.1564      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1  8  8       6 BE2082158-21 12.34030 1176.1454      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1  8  3       7 BE2082131-21 12.35360 1170.1800      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1  8  4       8 BE2082192-21 12.37270 1163.1387      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  7       8 BE2066432-21 12.40361 1153.6255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         09-07-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0047 * 

* Diest                    * 85 Jongen                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         50     0     0 KAMP         30     0     0 OS2          37    47     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         20     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :57.20     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA          30     0     0 RAKEND    *  4 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28  8  355151 BE2071408-22 12.05261 1289.4186      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20  3  358318 BE2101635-22 12.11191 1273.7101      -      -      -   5.00   1.00      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    7.81   2

  3 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28  5       2 BE2071407-22 12.10211 1266.8054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30  6  356639 BE2042281-22 12.11340 1266.6237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20  6       2 BE2101626-22 12.14311 1259.3846      -      -      -      -   0.60      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.79   5

  6 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28  2       3 BE2071401-22 12.12371 1256.6453      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  6  355156 BE2041277-22 12.13530 1251.0632      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 15       3 BE2101637-22 12.16361 1250.2300      -      -      -      -   0.40      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.60   8

  9 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 17       4 BE2101629-22 12.16471 1249.4308      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 13       4 BE2071414-22 12.14391 1247.6688      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 19       5 BE2101640-22 12.17381 1245.7385      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 28       5 BE2071413-22 12.16101 1241.0563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 18       2 BE2042262-22 12.19090 1233.4048      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  13

 14 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 24       3 BE2042278-22 12.21470 1222.2734      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 16       4 BE2042269-22 12.25260 1207.1725      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  15

 16 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 19       6 BE2071412-22 12.25091 1203.2831      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20  4       6 BE2101645-22 12.29331 1196.1810      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 12       7 BE2101613-22 12.31161 1189.3650      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 16       8 BE2101638-22 12.32231 1184.9728      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30  4       5 BE2042294-22 12.34390 1170.6516      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 23       7 BE2071422-22 12.39341 1147.2459      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28  1       8 BE2071423-22 12.39361 1147.1224      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 14       9 BE2071417-22 12.39481 1146.3818      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 27       6 BE2042252-22 12.41250 1145.2149      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  24

 25 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 20       9 BE2101661-22 12.44541 1137.8727      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  25

 26 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 10      10 BE2071449-22 12.43561 1131.2883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 11      10 BE2101611-22 12.47111 1129.6814      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  27

 28 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 22       7 BE2042291-22 12.47090 1124.5121      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 22      11 BE2071410-22 12.48321 1114.9513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 24      12 BE2071426-22 12.50051 1109.5522      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 26       8 BE2042277-22 12.54080 1100.2849      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -    1.39  31

 32 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20  8      11 BE2101625-22 12.56101 1098.5677      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  3       2 BE2041281-22 12.55320 1090.9973      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 11      13 BE2071434-22 12.58041 1082.5519      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 10       9 BE2042287-22 12.59410 1081.7623      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 17      10 BE2042259-22 12.59520 1081.1611      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.51  36

 37 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 13      11 BE2043199-22 13.10060 1048.6298      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37
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 38 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28  4      14 BE2071429-22 13.12211 1037.3865      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 25      12 BE2042283-22 13.14380 1034.8361      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28 12      15 BE2071446-22 13.17421 1021.4245      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20  5      12 BE2101608-22 13.26071 1006.1768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  5       3 BE2041276-22 14.00030  910.5397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.70  1.20     -     -     -     -    4.56  42

 43 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 28  7      16 BE2071402-22 14.30411  844.2207      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


